
16 team    Mixed Bonspiel 

                                

Saturday Round Robin Draw 1 Time 1        9:00 am Sat

Draw 2 Time 2      12:30 pm Sat

Draw 3 Time 3       4:00 pm Sat

Sunday             Events       Draw 1 Time 1     9:00 am Sun

Draw 2 Time 2     1:30 pm Sun

DRAW 1  9:00 am Sat

               Boese, Garnet

Group 1 

      Time 1    #1 2 Points for winner 

               Coopeland, Wendee

               Cran, Rick

Group 1 

      Time 1    #2 2 Points for winner 

Overton, Garrett

               Dalziel, Doug

Group 2

      Time 1    #3 2 Points for winner 

Lim, Bill

               Gjerde, Eldon

Group 2

      Time 1    #4 2 Points for winner 

Graeden, Ron

               Crowley, Floyd

Group 3

      Time 1    #5 2 Points for winner 

Mior, Chris

               Prefontaine Larry

Group 3

      Time 1    #6 2 Points for winner 

               Santos, Vic

               Ford Glen

Group 4

      Time 1    #7 2 Points for winner 

               Groundwater, Simone

               Labounty, Frank

Group 4

      Time 1    #8 2 Points for winner 

               Mathison, Owen

DRAW 2   12:30 pm  Sat

               Boese, Garnet

Group 1 

      Time 2    #5 2 Points for winner 

               Cran, Rick

Coopeland, Wendee

Group 1 

      Time 2    #6 2 Points for winner 

Overton, Garrett

               Dalziel, Doug

Group 2

      Time 2    #7 2 Points for winner 

               Gjerde, Eldon



               Lim, Bill

Group 2

      Time 2    #8 2 Points for winner 

               Graeden, Ron

               Crowley, Floyd

Group 3

      Time 2   #1 2 Points for winner 

               Prefontaine Larry

               Mior, Chris

Group 3

      Time 2    #2 2 Points for winner 

               Santos, Vic

               Ford Glen

Group 4

      Time 2    #3 2 Points for winner 

               Labounty, Frank

               Groundwater, Simone

Group 4

      Time 2    #4 2 Points for winner 

               Mathison, Owen

DRAW 3   4:00 pm  Sat

               Coopeland, Wendee

Group 1 

      Time 3    #3 2 Points for winner 

               Cran, Rick

               Boese, Garnet

Group 1 

      Time 3    #4 2 Points for winner 

               Overton, Garrett

Lim, Bill

Group 2

      Time 3    #5 2 Points for winner 

               Gjerde, Eldon

Dalziel, Doug

Group 2

      Time 3    #6 2 Points for winner 

Graeden, Ron

Mior, Chris

Group 3

      Time 3    #7 2 Points for winner 

Prefontaine Larry

Crowley, Floyd

Group 3

      Time 4    #8 2 Points for winner 

               Santos, Vic

               Groundwater, Simone

Group 4

      Time 4    #1 2 Points for winner 

               Labounty, Frank

               Ford Glen

Group 4

      Time 4    #2 2 Points for winner 

               Mathison, Owen


